STATE OF NEW MEXICO
HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

FIFTY-SEVENTH LEGISLATURE
FIRST REGULAR SESSION, 2025

Melanie Granito, Jaden Casias Committee Assistants, Room 308, ext. 4411 or 4412

Revised March 7, 2025 8:40 PM

HOUSE JUDICIARY COMMITTEE - Christine Chandler, Chair

Saturday, March 8, 2025 - 8:30 AM - Room 309

HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
CS/HB

428
244
269 /a
366
469 /a
442
311

RULES DEFINITIONS FOR CORRECTIONS
MAGISTRATE JUDGE MINIMUM AGE

HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY VISIT VERIFICATION
VETERINARIAN AS HEALTH PRACTITIONER
BORDER AUTHORITY & DIRECTOR REQUIREMENTS
MOBILE HOME RENT STABILIZATION

RECLAIMED WATER ACT

You are invited to a Zoom webinar!
Join from PC, Mac, iPad, or Android:
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85681041953

Phone one-tap:
+12532158782,,85681041953# US (Tacoma)

Webinar ID: 856 8104 1953

(CADENA)
(LITTLE/REEB)
(ARMSTRONG/DOW)
(ARMSTRONG/TRUJILLO)
(LARA/MARTINEZ J.)
(MATTHEWS / PARAJON)
(SMALL)

Any amendments, substitutes, or supplemental information shall be submitted to
HJC@nmlegis.gov at least 24 hours before the committee hearing.

ID: 484


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85681041953

