## STATE OF NEW MEXICO HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

## FIFTY-SEVENTH LEGISLATURE FIRST REGULAR SESSION, 2025

Melanie Granito, Jaden Casias Committee Assistants, Room 308, ext. 4411 or 4412 Revised March 7, 2025 8:40 PM

## HOUSE JUDICIARY COMMITTEE - Christine Chandler, Chair

Saturday, March 8, 2025 - 8:30 AM - Room 309

HB	428	RULES DEFINITIONS FOR CORRECTIONS	(CADENA)
HB	244	MAGISTRATE JUDGE MINIMUM AGE	(LITTLE/REEB)
HB	269/a	HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY VISIT VERIFICATION	(ARMSTRONG/DOW)
HB	366	VETERINARIAN AS HEALTH PRACTITIONER	(ARMSTRONG/TRUJILLO)
HB	469/a	BORDER AUTHORITY & DIRECTOR REQUIREMENTS	(LARA/MARTÍNEZ J.)
HB	442	MOBILE HOME RENT STABILIZATION	(MATTHEWS/PARAJÓN)
CS/HB	311	RECLAIMED WATER ACT	(SMALL)

You are invited to a Zoom webinar! Join from PC, Mac, iPad, or Android: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85681041953

Phone one-tap:

+12532158782,,85681041953# US (Tacoma)

Webinar ID: 856 8104 1953

Any amendments, substitutes, or supplemental information shall be submitted to HJC@nmlegis.gov at least 24 hours before the committee hearing.